
ID Task Name Start Finish Predecessors

1 Awareness Mon 02/03/14 Fri 02/07/14

2 Committee Mon 02/03/14 Fri 02/07/14

3 Initial General Assessment Mon 02/10/14 Fri 02/14/14 1,2

4 Initial CEM Assessment Mon 02/10/14 Fri 02/14/14 1,2

5 Comprehensive Inventory of CEMS Mon 02/17/14 Fri 02/28/14 3,4

6 Keep Current List of CASL-Compliant ContactsMon 02/24/14 Fri 02/28/14 1,2

7 Data Management Mon 02/24/14 Fri 02/28/14 1,2

8 Get Express Consents From Existing ContactsMon 03/03/14 Fri 03/07/14 7

9 Get Express Consents for New ContactsMon 03/03/14 Fri 03/07/14 7

10 Purge Contacts Not Compliant with CASLMon 03/03/14 Fri 03/07/14 7

11 Develop Templates for Complying with CEM FormalitiesMon 03/10/14 Fri 03/21/14 10

12 Ensure No Deceptive CEMs Mon 03/17/14 Fri 03/21/14

13 Computer Program Compliance Mon 03/24/14 Fri 03/28/14 11,12

14 Third Party Contracts Mon 03/24/14 Fri 03/28/14 11,12

15 Due Diligence Mon 03/31/14 Fri 04/04/14 14

16 Get a CASL Policy Mon 03/31/14 Fri 04/18/14 14

17 Update Privacy Policy Mon 04/21/14 Fri 04/25/14 16

18 Insurance Mon 04/21/14 Fri 04/25/14 16

19 Internet Compliance Training Program Mon 04/28/14 Fri 05/16/14 18

20 Education Mon 05/19/14 Fri 05/23/14 19

21 Monitoring & Enformement Mon 05/19/14 Fri 05/30/14 19
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